To amend certain AGREEMENT 202021 -118 approved by the Board of Education on October 6, 
2020 and amended June 15, 2021 to provide Semi-annual inspection of the Amerex and Kidde 
dual Spectrum Vehicle fire suppression systems, to include the following: 

A. By increasing Lht: AGREEMENT amount by TWO THOUSAND, FOUR HUNDRED 
DOLLARS AND 00/100 ($2,400.00) from THREE THOUSAND, SIX HUNDRED 
DOLLARS AND 00/100 ($3,600.00), for a total AGREEMENT amount of SIX 
THOUSAND DOLLARS AND 00/100 {$6,000.00); and 

2. Where any Article or portion is amended or superseded, the balance of that Article not 
specifically amended or superseded shall remain in effect as originally written.

[...]

1. To amend certain AGREEMENT No. 202021-248 approved by the Board of Education on February 
101

'\ 2021 and amended to provide, to include the following: 

A. By adding N/A per the attached N/A , N/A; and 

B. By increasing the AGREEMENT amount by SEVENTY-FIVE-THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO 
CENTS /100 ($75,000) from ONE-HUNDRED-THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS/100 
($100,000), for a total AGREEMENT amount of ONE-HUNDRED-SEVENTY-FIVE-THOUSAND 
DOLLARS AND NO CENTS/100 ($175,000); and 

C. By extending the contract completion date from N/A to be through N/A. 

2. Where any Article or portion is amended or superseded, the balance of that Article not specifically 
amended or superseded shall remain in effect as originally written.